



Product Information Sheet



Nutrition Facts

Serving per container 8
Serving size **2 oz (56g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 200

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0.17g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 3mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 43g	16%
Dietary Fiber 0.13g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ENG INGREDIENTS: Flour (Wheat)
CONTAINS GLUTEN. ALLERGENS :
CONTAINS WHEAT DERIVATIVES.

SP INGREDIENTES: Harina (Trigo)
CONTIENE GLUTEN. ALERGÉNICOS: CONTIENE DERIVADOS DE TRIGO.

FR INGRÉDIENTS: Farine (Ble)
CONTIENT GLUTEN. ALLERGIQUE:
CONTIENT DES DÉRIVÉS DE BLÉ.



Item Number	Product Description				Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Pallet Wt	Unit UPC
77104-E	Elbows "La Donna" 16 oz - 454g bag				20	9x7=63	1323	0 35549 77104 3
Case UPC		Unit (inches) LxWxH		Case Weight	Case Dem inches) LxWxH		Case Cube	Kosher
50035549771048		7.5 x 6.5 x 1.0		21	22x 8.3 x 8.1		0.57	No
Cases per 20' Container		Cases per 40' Container		Country of Origin		Close Code		Shelf Life
		2520		Egypt		Actual expiration		24 months

Distribution Center: 410.424.4003

800.626.2623

Fax: 410.424.4004

Fax: 888.626.2660